AKITO KOWA INDIA LIMITED

(MAIN PLANT)
Plot No 101 IMT MANESAR

Store Issue Reqister

For The Period : 05 June 2009

To 05 June 2009

Issue.No

Issue.Dt

Deptt Details Item Name

Item Code

Part No./Mrr.# | Job Code

Unit

Req.Qty

Iss.Qty

Rate

Value

Sign

000051

05/06/2009

CORRUGATION

SK 16BF 033.0 X 100 GSM
33 X100

SK 16BF 040.0 X 100 GSM
40 X100

07020130

- 000051

400.000

400.000
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